‘l‘ Power Tool Division 37-315 8’’ JOINTER (OLD STYLE, J3A
Rockwell International PRIOR TO SERIAL NO. EX-3690)

.

I A-I23 12
SPTaZ (3 | [ —
"; SP-ITO3 E-z‘;— // -\_;,..... — JaZE5
) b SP-TS0 (2
s % —
SPTH0 B)
SP-ITO3 (3}
cat weins A
GAT N‘m_!-//
JAET GAT WhS22
P22 3
JE-I0S (B # The Front ond Reor Tobles can mot be sold seporately.
In case of replocement for either, the bose and tobles
CAT W 37-308—" must be returned o the footory fo be recligned ond reground

for parfact work

JA-43 (2)
SP-2715(2)
SP-6706 _cgL-435

JA-I7
SBS-19
SP-608 (2)

FENCE ASSEMBLY



Replacement Parts

Part No, Descripdon Part No, Descripdon

CBL-434 Spec. Washer JA-124 Collar

CBL-435 Eccentric Shaft Bushing JA-126 Nut

CBL-437 Coil Spring JA-127 Block

CBL-439 Clamp Eye Bolt JA-128-§ Adj. Ser.

#37-810 Cutter Head, Incl; JA-131-B-5 Cunterhead, Pulley, Incl
#37-308 Ser of 3 Knives SP-206 5/16-18 x 5/16* Set Scr., Cup
J-23 1/4-28 Hex, Hd, Mach. Scr, JA-133 Name Plate
JA-25 Front Bearing Housing JA-157 Knife Stop
JA-26 Rear Bearing Housing NJ-211 Scale
JA-21 Front Bearing Cap NJ-247 Handle Ball
JA-54 Clamping Collar 5B5-19 Spec, Nut
JA-5T Clamping Nut SBS-40 Spec, Nut
JA-105 Throat Block SBS-46 Pointer
JA-156 Spring SCG-245 Spring
Sp-224 10-32 x 1/2" Cap Ser, sp-202 1/4-20 x 1/2* Soc, Hd. Scr,
SP-1226 5/8-18" Hex, Jam Nut S5P-205 5/16-18 x 1/4" Soc, Hd. Ser,
5P-5348 Bearing #99504 XIC 5P-206 5/16-18 x 5/16 Set Scr,

JA-14 Fence Pivot Shaft SP-308 1/4-20 x 3/4" Set Ser,

JA-16 Key 5P-561 10-32 x 5/8" Rd, Hd, Scr,

JA-18 Clamping Shaft SP-608 5/16-18 x 7/8" Cap Scr.

JA-23-5 Guard, Incl: 5P-617 3/8-16 x 1 1/2" Cap Scr,
NJ-212 Spring SP-742 10-32 x 3/8" Fill, Hd, Ser,
5P-2107 Cotter Pin 5P-750 5/16-18 x 1" Cap Scr,
SP-2110 Cotter Fin SP-1034 1/4-20" Hex, Nut

JA-34 Rabbeting Ledge $P-1228 5/16-24" Hex, Jam Nut

JA-43 Fence Lock Collar SP-1609 Washer

JA-44-5 Clamp Stud SP-1703 Lockwasher

JA-45 Lower Wedge SP-1704 Lockwasher

JA-46 Upper Wedge SP-2250 4 x 3/16" Drive Scr,

JA-108 Fence Scale SP-2662 Key

JA-109 Fence Base SP-2703 1/8 x 1/2" Roll Pin

JA-110 Fence 5P-2715 3/16 x 1 1/8" Roll Pin

JTA-111 Rocker Arm SP-4554 5/16-24 x 1" Set Scr.

JA-115-5 Lock Knob SP-6706 1/16 x 3/8" Roll Pin

JA-116 Fence Support SP-7528 1/4-20 x 1/2" Mach, Scr,

JA-117 Clamping Bushing SR-217 Handle

JA-118 Indexing Collar TAM-185 5/16 x 5/8 x 1/16™ Washer

JA-119 Upper Pivot Shaft TCS-270 Stud

JA-120 Clamp Washer #194 Wrench

JA-121 Indexing Pin #1522 Wrench

JA-122-8 Hindwheel, Incl: #1533 Wrench
Sp-217 5/16-18 x 1/2 Hex, Ser Sc1, #49-135 V-Belt

JA-123 Gib #41-114 Motor Pulley, Incl:

SP-201 5/16-18 x 5/16 Set Scr,



